
690 West�Norwood�–�Herne�Hill�–�Burntwood�School

690 Mondays�to�Fridays�(school�days)
West�Norwood�Bus�Gar.(Knights�Hill) 0730 0731

West�Norwood�Library 0733 0734

Tulse�Hill�Station�Christchurch�Road 0737 0738

Herne�Hill�Station�Dulwich�Road 0745 0746

Brixton�Lambeth�Town�Hall 0754 0755

Clapham�Common�Station 0802 0803

Clapham�South�Station 0807 0808

Wandsworth�Common�Station 0815 0816

Burntwood�School�Burntwood�Lane 0823 0824

690 Burntwood�School�–�Herne�Hill�–�West�Norwood

690 Mondays�and�Fridays�(school�days)
Burntwood�School�Burntwood�Lane 1505 1510

Wandsworth�Common�Station 1518 1523

Clapham�South�Station 1525 1530

Clapham�Common�Station 1530 1535

Brixton�Lambeth�Town�Hall 1537 1542

Herne�Hill�Station�Dulwich�Road 1544 1549

Tulse�Hill�Station�Norwood�Road 1553 1558

West�Norwood�Library 1559 1604

West�Norwood�Bus�Garage 1601 1606

690 Tuesdays�and�Thursdays�(school�days)
Burntwood�School�Burntwood�Lane 1505 1610

Wandsworth�Common�Station 1518 1623

Clapham�South�Station 1525 1630

Clapham�Common�Station 1530 1635

Brixton�Lambeth�Town�Hall 1537 1642

Herne�Hill�Station�Dulwich�Road 1544 1649

Tulse�Hill�Station�Norwood�Road 1553 1658

West�Norwood�Library 1559 1704

West�Norwood�Bus�Garage 1601 1706

690 Wednesdays�(school�days)
Burntwood�School�Burntwood�Lane 1605 1610

Wandsworth�Common�Station 1618 1623

Clapham�South�Station 1625 1630

Clapham�Common�Station 1630 1635

Brixton�Lambeth�Town�Hall 1637 1642

Herne�Hill�Station�Dulwich�Road 1644 1649

Tulse�Hill�Station�Norwood�Road 1653 1658

West�Norwood�Library 1659 1704

West�Norwood�Bus�Garage 1701 1706
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